
First turnout: Jan 28, 2020 SEASON #3

Minimum required practices:  8 2/4/2020

Regular season contest limit:  8

Game Time Game Time

1. Wednesday, February 12 6. Friday, March 13

OLYMPIC @ NORTH TAPPS 3:15 PM NORTH TAPPS @ OLYMPIC 3:15 PM

MT BAKER @ CASCADE 4:30 PM CASCADE @ MT BAKER 3:15 PM

RAINIER - BYE RAINIER - BYE

2. Wednesday, February 26 7. Monday, March 16

RAINIER @ OLYMPIC 4:30 PM OLYMPIC @ RAINIER 3:15 PM

NORTH TAPPS @ MT BAKER 4:30 PM MT BAKER @ NORTH TAPPS 3:15 PM

CASCADE- BYE CASCADE- BYE

3. Monday, March 2 8. Wednesday, March 18

NORTH TAPPS @ RAINIER 4:30 PM RAINIER @ NORTH TAPPS 3:15 PM

CASCADE @ OLYMPIC 4:30 PM OLYMPIC @ CASCADE 3:15 PM

MT BAKER - BYE MT BAKER - BYE

4. Wednesday, March 4 9. Monday, March 23

OLYMPIC @ MT BAKER 4:30 PM MT BAKER @ OLYMPIC 3:15 PM

RAINIER @ CASCADE 4:30 PM CASCADE @ RAINIER 3:15 PM

NORTH TAPPS - BYE NORTH TAPPS - BYE

5. Wednesday, March 11 10. Wednesday, March 25

MT BAKER @ RAINIER 4:30 PM RAINIER @ MT BAKER 3:15 PM

CASCADE @ NORTH TAPPS 4:30 PM NORTH TAPPS @ CASCADE 3:15 PM

OLYMPIC - BYE OLYMPIC - BYE
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